33" Annual Apple Derby 5-Mile Run
Hilton, New York
September 29, 2012

OVERALL CHAMPIONS: Male: Jason Knarr
Female: Aida Kuhlkin

MASTERS CHAMPIONS: Male: Joe Haungs
Female: Betsey Reigle

TOP 10 MALE FINISHERS

28:04
35:26

31:17
40:08

TOP 10 FEMALE FINISHERS

1. Jason Knarr 28:04 1. Aida Kuhlkin

2. Joe Haungs 31:17 2. Katie Mann

3. Alan Pogroszewski 31:55 3. Linzee Reyes

4. Greg Nowakowski 32:34 4. Betsey Reigle

5. Russ Herman 33:58 5. Kristen Progno

6. Joseph McVige 34:31 6. Ashley Stoller

7. John Benson 34:34 7. Stephanie Taglialatea
8. Matt Scheg 36:13 8. Debara Deushle

9. Brad Sawyer 36:24 9. Lisa Malek

10. Jim Mann 36:31 10. Gwendolyn Snyder

Course Record: MALE: Ryan Pauling 24:46 (2004)

FEMALE: Laura Bloedorn 28:53 (2003)

Questions? Call Steve Fowler at W-(585) 392-9030, H-(585) 392-2685
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